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Anlage
Martinslehle 1, 71083 Herrenberg

Sportwart/in
Keuler, Regina
T 01743106375 regina.keuler@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Wacker, Roland
T 01783418914 rolandwacker@gmx.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Regina Keuler

m 01743106375; regina.keuler@web.de

Damen 40 (4er) 2
MF: Silke Dittus

m 017662744724, silke.dittus@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Keuler, Regina
Dengler, Brigitta
Gold, Katharina
Léhmann, Anja
Kugel, Sandra
Dittus, Silke
Fenchel, Karin
Humm, Sabine
Wothke, Dorit
10 Barth, Petra
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Gutmann, Christina (USA¥)
E2 Falco, Daniela

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27651068
27250411
27650396
26852316
27551643
27452553
27251465
26603013
26050009
26602997

28052266
28252078

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,4
LK16,8
LK17,5
LK18,0
LK20,7
LK21,4
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK22,7

LK19,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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